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Atviras Lietuvos meistrų plaukimo čempionatas
Druskininkai, 2/12/2023

Event 15 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
12/2/2023 - 19:35 Results
Points: DSV Masters 22

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. Tadas, LEVERIS 94 PK Šilainiai 23.86 877
2. Aleksandras, ZAMORSKIS 71 Plaukiam 26.29 808
3. Vaidotas, GUMBIS 66 Ilgaplaukiai 28.34 774
4. Ilmaras, RAŠYTINIS 83 Plaukiam 25.63 742
5. Irmantas, VERNICKAS 93 Marlinas 24.87 704
6. Vilmantas, KRASAUSKAS 64 Marijampoles "TORPEDOS" 29.61 679
7. Kęstutis, DEVĖNAS 92 Armada Šiauliai 25.64 643
8. Paulius, AUSMANAS 88 PK Šilainiai 25.76 625
9. Kęstutis, REKLAITIS 74 Kauno Takas 28.14 610

Tomas, SAMULEVIČIUS 68 Kauno Takas 30.69 610
11. Raimondas, GINCAS 74 Plaukiam 28.21 605
12. Artūras, MARINIČIUS 80 PK Šilainiai 27.61 594
13. Eimantas, SKALANDIS 91 Armada Šiauliai 26.33 593
14. Pijus, ANDREJAUSKAS 92 Armada Šiauliai 26.41 588
15. Aidas, GANELINAS 97 Kaunas 27.47 574
16. Zigaitis, MARTYNAS 89 Vilniaus veteranu plaukimo klubas 26.65 572
17. Merūnas, GARBATAVIČIUS 84 PK Šilainiai 26.69 562
18. Arūnas, KRIKŠTAPONIS 90 Vilniaus veteranu plaukimo klubas 26.96 553
19. Eduards, ŠARKOVSKIS 70 Rezeknes SP 30.05 541
20. Vincentas, DZIDOLIKAS 96 SM Nemunas 28.06 539
21. Šablauskas, TAUTVYDAS 91 PK Autrimpas 27.49 521
22. Audrius, BIRUTIS 72 Kauno Takas 30.49 518
23. Rimantas, NAVICKAS 69 Klaipėdos  SK Nendrė 30.58 513
24. Mantas, ADOMĖNAS 90 PK Šilainiai 27.85 501
25. Aurimas, SIGABOVAS 93 SM Nemunas 27.99 494
26. Ramunas, ŠIRVYS 80 PK Šilainiai 29.51 486
27. Vytautas, JURGIONIS 81 PK Šilainiai 29.78 473
28. Arturs, VIKSNE 84 SK Delfins 28.36 468
29. Valerijs, BRIVERS 83 Rezeknes SP 30.09 458
30. Jurgis, JARMUŠKA 67 Kauno Takas 34.21 440
31. Mindaugas, RIMEIKA 71 MiR 32.26 437
32. Vaidotas, POŠKUS 94 PA Banga 30.12 436
33. Tomas, BUTRIMAS 76 Plaukiam 31.75 424
34. Gediminas, ŠENFELDAS 59 Marijampoles "TORPEDOS" 36.42 400
35. Renaldas, RATKUS 88 Kauno Takas 30.38 381
36. Valdimaras, PALUDNEVIČIUS 47 Marijampoles "TORPEDOS" 44.54 347
37. Gintaras, OVSIUKAS 79 UAB Saulinga 33.31 338
38. Gintas, JONAITIS 72 PK Autrimpas 35.71 322
39. Hartmut, MITTELSTADT 53 HC Dzūkija Alytus 50.70 175
40. Stasys, GRIGAS 41 Marijampoles "TORPEDOS" 1:00.31 150

25 - 29 years

1. Tadas, LEVERIS 94 PK Šilainiai 23.86 877
2. Aidas, GANELINAS 97 Kaunas 27.47 574
3. Vincentas, DZIDOLIKAS 96 SM Nemunas 28.06 539
4. Vaidotas, POŠKUS 94 PA Banga 30.12 436
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30 - 34 years

1. Irmantas, VERNICKAS 93 Marlinas 24.87 704
2. Kęstutis, DEVĖNAS 92 Armada Šiauliai 25.64 643
3. Eimantas, SKALANDIS 91 Armada Šiauliai 26.33 593
4. Pijus, ANDREJAUSKAS 92 Armada Šiauliai 26.41 588
5. Zigaitis, MARTYNAS 89 Vilniaus veteranu plaukimo klubas 26.65 572
6. Arūnas, KRIKŠTAPONIS 90 Vilniaus veteranu plaukimo klubas 26.96 553
7. Šablauskas, TAUTVYDAS 91 PK Autrimpas 27.49 521
8. Mantas, ADOMĖNAS 90 PK Šilainiai 27.85 501
9. Aurimas, SIGABOVAS 93 SM Nemunas 27.99 494

35 - 39 years

1. Paulius, AUSMANAS 88 PK Šilainiai 25.76 625
2. Merūnas, GARBATAVIČIUS 84 PK Šilainiai 26.69 562
3. Arturs, VIKSNE 84 SK Delfins 28.36 468
4. Renaldas, RATKUS 88 Kauno Takas 30.38 381

40 - 44 years

1. Ilmaras, RAŠYTINIS 83 Plaukiam 25.63 742
2. Artūras, MARINIČIUS 80 PK Šilainiai 27.61 594
3. Ramunas, ŠIRVYS 80 PK Šilainiai 29.51 486
4. Vytautas, JURGIONIS 81 PK Šilainiai 29.78 473
5. Valerijs, BRIVERS 83 Rezeknes SP 30.09 458
6. Gintaras, OVSIUKAS 79 UAB Saulinga 33.31 338

45 - 49 years

1. Kęstutis, REKLAITIS 74 Kauno Takas 28.14 610
2. Raimondas, GINCAS 74 Plaukiam 28.21 605
3. Tomas, BUTRIMAS 76 Plaukiam 31.75 424

50 - 54 years

1. Aleksandras, ZAMORSKIS 71 Plaukiam 26.29 808
2. Eduards, ŠARKOVSKIS 70 Rezeknes SP 30.05 541
3. Audrius, BIRUTIS 72 Kauno Takas 30.49 518
4. Rimantas, NAVICKAS 69 Klaipėdos  SK Nendrė 30.58 513
5. Mindaugas, RIMEIKA 71 MiR 32.26 437
6. Gintas, JONAITIS 72 PK Autrimpas 35.71 322

55 - 59 years

1. Vaidotas, GUMBIS 66 Ilgaplaukiai 28.34 774
2. Vilmantas, KRASAUSKAS 64 Marijampoles "TORPEDOS" 29.61 679
3. Tomas, SAMULEVIČIUS 68 Kauno Takas 30.69 610
4. Jurgis, JARMUŠKA 67 Kauno Takas 34.21 440
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60 - 64 years

1. Gediminas, ŠENFELDAS 59 Marijampoles "TORPEDOS" 36.42 400

70 years and older

1. Valdimaras, PALUDNEVIČIUS 47 Marijampoles "TORPEDOS" 44.54 347
2. Hartmut, MITTELSTADT 53 HC Dzūkija Alytus 50.70 175
3. Stasys, GRIGAS 41 Marijampoles "TORPEDOS" 1:00.31 150


